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% 8% 10% 22% 5% 5% 8% 9% 20% 13% 100% 8% 20% 12% 15% 12% 10% 20% 20% 10% 127% 25% 10% 30% Punt 10% 15% 10% 100% 8% 10%

1 ALVAREZ MAYA LAURA ISABEL #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
2 ARANGO LEGRO JUAN ESTEBAN #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
3 ARBOLEDA CARRERO JENNIFER ALESHKA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
4 ARBOLEDA MANTILLA VALENTINA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
5 ARBOLEDA MARÍN ANA SOFÍA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
6 ARISMENDY OSORIO JACOBO #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
7 BETANCUR MOSQUERA SIMON #### 4,0 0,8 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
8 BUENAÑO MORENO CATALINA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
9 CANO TIRADO MIGUEL ANGEL #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5

10 COBA GÓMEZ ÁNGELA MARÍA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
11 CORREDOR BELTRAN SANTIAGO ALEXANDER #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
12 ECHAVARRIA MONTOYA VALERIA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
13 FERNANDEZ PALOMINO SARAY YULIANA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
14 GARCÍA VASCO JUANITA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
15 GOMEZ CAMPO SUSANA #### 3,0 0,5 3,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
16 GONZALEZ PALACIO MARIANA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
17 GONZALEZ VILLEGAS JACOBO #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
18 ISAZA SÁNCHEZ JUAN ÁNGEL #### 3,0 3,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
19 LONDOÑO OTALVARO MARIA ISABEL #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
20 LÓPEZ AREVALO JOSÉ DANIEL #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0
21 LOPEZ SALDARRIAGA MIGUEL ANGEL #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
22 LORA SOTO MANUELA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
23 MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA IVANES MARIA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
24 NAVARRO BEDOYA YULIANY #### 5,0 5,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
25 PINTO LONDOÑO MARIA JOSÉ #### 3,0 3,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0
26 QUIÑONEZ MUÑOZ SOFIA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
27 RAMIREZ MONTOYA JUAN DAVID #### 3,5 3,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
28 RIVERA CANO MARIANA #### 3,5 0,3 3,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
29 ROMERO LLANO SANTIAGO SMITH #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
30 SALAZAR AGUIRRE SOFÍA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0
31 SANCHEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO #### 3,0 3,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
32 SEPULVEDA RIVAS GIO VICENTE #### 5,0 5,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
33 TOBON SOLANO VALERIN #### 3,5 3,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
34 URBINA VESGA VICTOR SMITH #### 4,0 0,3 4,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5
35 USMA MEJIA LORENA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,6
36 VIDES RIOS JERONIMO #### 4,5 4,5 #### 4,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,5

CONCEPTUAL PROCEDIMIENTAL ACTITUDINAL

Punt.
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ALVAREZ MAYA LAURA ISABEL 0 0
ARANGO LEGRO JUAN ESTEBAN 0 0
ARBOLEDA CARRERO JENNIFER ALESHKA 0 0
ARBOLEDA MANTILLA VALENTINA 0 0
ARBOLEDA MARÍN ANA SOFÍA 0 0
ARISMENDY OSORIO JACOBO 0 0
BETANCUR MOSQUERA SIMON 0 0
BUENAÑO MORENO CATALINA 2 2 0 4
CANO TIRADO MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0
COBA GÓMEZ ÁNGELA MARÍA 2 0 2
CORREDOR BELTRAN SANTIAGO ALEXANDER 0 0
ECHAVARRIA MONTOYA VALERIA 0 0
FERNANDEZ PALOMINO SARAY YULIANA 2 0 2
GARCÍA VASCO JUANITA 0 0
GOMEZ CAMPO SUSANA 2 0 2
GONZALEZ PALACIO MARIANA 0 0
GONZALEZ VILLEGAS JACOBO 0
ISAZA SÁNCHEZ JUAN ÁNGEL 0 0
LONDOÑO OTALVARO MARIA ISABEL 0 0
LÓPEZ AREVALO JOSÉ DANIEL
LOPEZ SALDARRIAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0
LORA SOTO MANUELA 2 0 2
MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA IVANES MARIA 0 0
NAVARRO BEDOYA YULIANY 0 0
PINTO LONDOÑO MARIA JOSÉ 2
QUIÑONEZ MUÑOZ SOFIA 0 0
RAMIREZ MONTOYA JUAN DAVID 0 0
RIVERA CANO MARIANA 0 0
ROMERO LLANO SANTIAGO SMITH 0 0
SALAZAR AGUIRRE SOFÍA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO 0 0
SEPULVEDA RIVAS GIO VICENTE 0 0
TOBON SOLANO VALERIN 0 0
URBINA VESGA VICTOR SMITH 0 0
USMA MEJIA LORENA 0 0
VIDES RIOS JERONIMO 0 0
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% 8% 10% 22% 5% 5% 8% 9% 20% 13% 100% 8% 20% 12% 15% 12% 10% 20% 20% 10% 127% 25% 10% 30% Punt 10% 15% 10% ##### 8% 10%

1 ACEVEDO BEDOYA MARÍA ISABEL #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
2 ACOSTA SALAZAR JUAN JOSE #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
3 ÁLVAREZ ATEHORTÚA MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
4 ALVAREZ ARANGO JUAN PABLO #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
5 AMAYA GALLEGO ISABELA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
6 ARBOLEDA DURANGO MARIA PAULINA #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
7 ARRIETA LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
8 ATEHORTÚA GRANDA ISABELLA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
9 BARROSO SÁNCHEZ DIEGO JOSÉ #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

10 BOTERO RAMOS HILARY VALENTINA #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
11 CANO FLOREZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
12 CARDONA QUINTERO LAURA VANESA #### 2,0 2,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
13 CÓRDOBA ZULETA MARÍA PAZ #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
14 CUERVO VANEGAS ANDRES CAMILO #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
15 GARCÍA CAÑOLA ISAÍAS #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
16 GIRALDO CASTAÑO JOSE JUNIOR #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
17 GUTIERREZ MOSQUERA WISLEY ELYMAR #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
18 GUZMÁN ZULUAGA SAMUEL #### 2,0 2,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
19 HENAO GARCIA MARIANA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
20 HERRERA TORO MARIANA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
21 LIÑAN ARAQUE JESÚS ANDRÉS #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
22 LOPERA BALVIN MANUELA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
23 MEJÍA BETANCUR MARIA FERNANDA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
24 MESA LOPERA MIGUEL ANGEL #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
25 MORALES CORREA VALERY #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
26 OBANDO SIERRA LUNA ALEJANDRA #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
27 OCHOA LOPEZ CRISTIAN MAURICIO #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
28 OSPINA ÁLVAREZ MARIA PAZ #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
29 OSPINA GÓMEZ JUAN JOSÉ #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
30 PALACIO FLOREZ ANA SOFIA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
31 PINO YEPES SARA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
32 RAMÍREZ DÍA MATEO FELIPE #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
33 RAMÍREZ ESTRADA MICHELL #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
34 TORO HERNANDEZ SOFIA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
35 URIBE GONZALES DANNA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
36 VALDERRAMA MESA STIVEN #### 2,0 2,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
37 VELASQUEZ FRANCO MATÍAS #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
38 VILLALOBOS LOPEZ ISBELY JULIANA #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

CONCEPTUAL PROCEDIMIENTAL ACTITUDINAL

Punt.
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ACEVEDO BEDOYA MARÍA ISABEL 0 0
ACOSTA SALAZAR JUAN JOSE 0 0
ÁLVAREZ ATEHORTÚA MIGUEL ÁNGEL 2
ALVAREZ ARANGO JUAN PABLO 0 0
AMAYA GALLEGO ISABELA 0 0
ARBOLEDA DURANGO MARIA PAULINA 2 2 0 4
ARRIETA LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL 2 0 2
ATEHORTÚA GRANDA ISABELLA 2 0 2
BARROSO SÁNCHEZ DIEGO JOSÉ 2 0 2
BOTERO RAMOS HILARY VALENTINA 0 0
CANO FLOREZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO 2 0 2
CARDONA QUINTERO LAURA VANESA 2 0 2
CÓRDOBA ZULETA MARÍA PAZ 0 0
CUERVO VANEGAS ANDRES CAMILO 0 0
GARCÍA CAÑOLA ISAÍAS 2 2 0 4
GIRALDO CASTAÑO JOSE JUNIOR 0 0
GUTIERREZ MOSQUERA WISLEY ELYMAR 0 0
GUZMÁN ZULUAGA SAMUEL 2 2 0 4
HENAO GARCIA MARIANA 0 0
HERRERA TORO MARIANA 0 0
LIÑAN ARAQUE JESÚS ANDRÉS 2 2 2 2 2 0 10
LOPERA BALVIN MANUELA 0 0
MEJÍA BETANCUR MARIA FERNANDA 0 0
MESA LOPERA MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0
MORALES CORREA VALERY 0 0
OBANDO SIERRA LUNA ALEJANDRA 0 0
OCHOA LOPEZ CRISTIAN MAURICIO 0 0
OSPINA ÁLVAREZ MARIA PAZ 0 0
OSPINA GÓMEZ JUAN JOSÉ 0 0
PALACIO FLOREZ ANA SOFIA 0 0
PINO YEPES SARA 0 0
RAMÍREZ DÍA MATEO FELIPE 0 0
RAMÍREZ ESTRADA MICHELL
TORO HERNANDEZ SOFIA 0 0
URIBE GONZALES DANNA 0 0
VALDERRAMA MESA STIVEN 0 0
VELASQUEZ FRANCO MATÍAS 2 0 2
VILLALOBOS LOPEZ ISBELY JULIANA 0 0
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QUÍMICA 11°-3 36% 36% 10% 8% 10%

N° NOMBRES

D
EF

IN
IT

IV
A

In
du

cc
ió

n

D
ia

gn
ós

tic
o

M
od

el
ad

o 
de

 re
ac

ci
on

es
 q

uí
m

ic
as

N
om

en
cl

at
ur

a 
de

 Ó
xi

do
s

N
om

en
cl

at
ur

a 
de

 B
as

es
/H

id
ró

xi
do

s

N
om

en
cl

at
ur

a 
de

 Á
ci

do
s

N
om

en
cl

at
ur

a 
de

 S
al

es

M
ol

Ba
la

nc
eo

 d
e 

ec
ua

ci
on

es

PU
N

TO
S 

Pa
rt

ic
ip

ac
ió

n

PR
O

M
ED

IO
.

D
ia

gn
ós

tic
o

D
is

eñ
o 

ex
pe

rim
en

ta
l

m
an

ej
o 

in
st

ru
m

en
ta

l

M
ol

Ba
la

nc
eo

 d
e 

ec
ua

ci
on

es

Re
su

m
en

, I
nt

ro
du

cc
ió

n,
 P

ro
ce

di
m

ie
nt

o

Re
su

lta
do

s 
y 

Co
nc

lu
si

on
es

Es
te

qu
io

m
et

ría

Pu
re

za
 y

 R
en

di
m

ie
nt

o

PU
N

TO
S 

Pa
rt

ic
ip

ac
ió

n

PR
O

M
ED

IO
.

In
te

ré
s 

y 
m

ot
iv

ac
ió

n 
po

r a
pr

en
de

r Q
ca

Tr
ab

aj
o 

en
 c

la
se

Es
cu

ch
a

I. 
ex

tr
a

I. 
ex

tr
a

I. 
ex

tr
a

O
rd

en

M
at

er
ia

le
s

En
tr

eg
a 

pu
nt

ua
l d

e 
Ac

tiv
id

ad
es

En
fo

qu
e 

de
 a

pr
en

di
za

je
 p

ro
fu

nd
o

Re
pa

so

Es
tu

di
o 

ad
el

an
ta

do

Bu
sq

ue
da

 d
e 

as
es

or
ía

Co
op

er
ac

ió
n

So
lid

ar
id

ad

Au
to

co
rr

ec
ci

ón
 e

st
ra

té
gi

ca

PR
O

M
ED

IO

Ev
al

. d
e 

pe
rio

do

Au
to

ev
al

ua
ci

ón

% 8% 10% 22% 5% 5% 8% 9% 20% 13% 100% 8% 20% 12% 15% 12% 10% 20% 20% 10% 127% 25% 10% 30% Punt 10% 15% 10% 100% 8% 10%

1 AGUDELO ROJAS MARIA FERNANDA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
2 AGUIAR VLENCIA VALERY DANIELA #### 2,5 2,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
3 AGUIRRE MARULANDA SIMÓN #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
4 ARIAS MONTOYA EMILIANA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
5 ARROYAVE AGUDELO ISABELLA #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
6 BUITRAGO AGUIRRE MARIA JIMENA #### 2,5 2,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
7 CAMPO VASCO SALOMÉ #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
8 CASTAÑO ANDRADE JUAN SEBASTIÁN #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
9 CHAMORRO ALAVREZ MAIKOL STEVEN #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

10 CHICA SUAREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
11 CORREA CAÑAS MARIA ALEJANDRA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
12 DAVID CALDERON TOMAS #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
13 DIAZ GONZALES DIEGO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
14 ESCOBAR MARIN MANUELA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
15 ESTRADA LOAIZA YORMAN #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
16 FIGUEROA OROZCO VALERI MICHEL #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
17 FRANCO ROMERO MATEO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
18 GARCÍA LONDOÑO CRYSTAL #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
19 HERNANDEZ PALACIO JUAN CAMILO #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
20 JARAMILLO OSORIO MANUELA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
21 LÓPEZ DIAZ ALICIA CAMILA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
22 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ VANESSA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
23 MONTOYA HENAO VALENTINA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
24 MONTOYA TORRES SAMUEL #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
25 OCAMPO OCAMPO XIMENA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
26 OROZCO GALEANO JUAN JOSE #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
27 PEÑA GONZALES JUAN PABLO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 ### 5,0

4,5,
5

3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 ###
28 PINEDA MESA MARIANA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
29 PULGARÍN RUEDA SALOMÉ #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
30 SALAZAR ATEHORTÚA VALERIA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
31 SALAZAR CALLEJAS JULIANA #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
32 SÁNCHEZ GALLEGO DAVID #### 2,5 2,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
33 TABAREZ PATIÑO NICOLE #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
34 TABARES SUAREZ XIMMENA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
35 TRUJILLO JARAMILLO VALENTINA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
36 VÁSQUEZ VALENCIA QUELI DAYANA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
37 VILLADA GONZALES ANA SOFÍA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
38 ZEA OSORIO MATEO #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

CONCEPTUAL PROCEDIMIENTAL ACTITUDINAL

Punt.
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AGUDELO ROJAS MARIA FERNANDA 0 0
AGUIAR VLENCIA VALERY DANIELA 0 0
AGUIRRE MARULANDA SIMÓN 2 T T 2 2
ARIAS MONTOYA EMILIANA 0 0

2
BUITRAGO AGUIRRE MARIA JIMENA 2 0 2
CAMPO VASCO SALOMÉ 2 0 2
CASTAÑO ANDRADE JUAN SEBASTIÁN 0 0
CHAMORRO ALAVREZ MAIKOL STEVEN 2 2 0 4
CHICA SUAREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 0
CORREA CAÑAS MARIA ALEJANDRA T 1 0
DAVID CALDERON TOMAS 0 0
DIAZ GONZALES DIEGO 0 0
ESCOBAR MARIN MANUELA 0 0
ESTRADA LOAIZA YORMAN 0 0
FIGUEROA OROZCO VALERI MICHEL 2 0 2
FRANCO ROMERO MATEO 2 0 2
GARCÍA LONDOÑO CRYSTAL 0 0
HERNANDEZ PALACIO JUAN CAMILO 0 0
JARAMILLO OSORIO MANUELA 0 0
LÓPEZ DIAZ ALICIA CAMILA 2 2 0 4
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ VANESSA 0 0
MONTOYA HENAO VALENTINA T 1 0
MONTOYA TORRES SAMUEL T
OCAMPO OCAMPO XIMENA 0 0
OROZCO GALEANO JUAN JOSE 0 0
PEÑA GONZALES JUAN PABLO 2 0 2
PINEDA MESA MARIANA 0 0
PULGARÍN RUEDA SALOMÉ
SALAZAR ATEHORTÚA VALERIA 0 0
SALAZAR CALLEJAS JULIANA 0 0
SÁNCHEZ GALLEGO DAVID 0 0
TABAREZ PATIÑO NICOLE 0 0
TABARES SUAREZ XIMMENA 0 0
TRUJILLO JARAMILLO VALENTINA 0 0
VÁSQUEZ VALENCIA QUELI DAYANA 0 0
VILLADA GONZALES ANA SOFÍA
ZEA OSORIO MATEO 2 2 0 4
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% 8% 10% 22% 5% 5% 8% 9% 20% 13% 100% 8% 20% 12% 15% 12% 10% 20% 20% 10% 127% 25% 10% 30% Punt 10% 15% 10% 100% 8% 10%

1 AGUIRRE GIRALDO JOSE ANGEL #### 3,5 0,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
2 ARANGO MUÑOZ SAMUEL DAVID #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
3 ARIAS LONDOÑO JUAN JOSÉ #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
4 BARRIENTOS PALACIO SAMUEL #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
5 CALLE CASTAÑEDA VALERIA #### 2,5 2,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
6 CARO PRECIDA VALERIA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
7 ESPITIA CALLE SARA VALENTINA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
8 FERRO JARAMILLO ANA SOFÍA #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
9 GALLO JARAMILLO SARAY #### 3,9 0,50 3,9 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

10 GARCÍA PALMAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
11 GARCIA VARELA ANYELY #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
12 HERRERA OSPINA JERONIMO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
13 HURTADO CASSO MARIA PAULA #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
14 JIMENO DE LA SALAS ORIANA MICHELL #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
15 LAVERDE MONTOYA EDWIN SANTIAGO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
16 LÓPEZ SANDOVAL JOSHUA DAVID #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
17 MADRID BRAVO MARIA JOSE #### 4,0 4,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
18 MEJIA RESTREPO SANTIAGO #### 3,5 0,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
19 MOLINA BEDOYA SARA SOFIA #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
20 MURILLO GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
21 NAVARRO HOYOS JULIA #### 3,8 3,8 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
22 OROZCO CARMONA JERÓNIMO #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
23 ORTIZ RIVERA ISABELLA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
24 OSPINA VILLA NICOLÁS #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
25 PATIÑO RIOS JUANA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
26 PIEDRAHITA CASTAÑO ISABELLA #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
27 POSADA OCHOA JUAN ESTEBAN #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
28 POSADA RESTREPO JERÓNIMO #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
29 PUENTE RANGEL CAMILA VALENTINA #### 2,5 2,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
30 RAMIREZ VILLA SAMMY #### 2,0 2,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
31 RAVE MESA JUAN JOSÉ #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
32 RODRIGUEZ PERILLA NIKOLE #### 4,5 4,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
33 SALAZAR MONTERO MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### #### #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
34 SALDARRIAGA SERNA JADE SOFIA #### 3,0 3,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
35 VELASQUEZ BRAND SEBASTIÁN #### 3,5 3,5 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 4,7 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4
36 ZULUAGA VELEZ ANA SOFIA #### 5,0 5,0 #### 3,5 5,0 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 0 3,0 3,4

CONCEPTUAL PROCEDIMIENTAL ACTITUDINAL
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AGUIRRE GIRALDO JOSE ANGEL T T 2 0
ARANGO MUÑOZ SAMUEL DAVID 0 0
ARIAS LONDOÑO JUAN JOSÉ 2 2 2 0 6
BARRIENTOS PALACIO SAMUEL 0 0
CALLE CASTAÑEDA VALERIA T 1 0
CARO PRECIDA VALERIA 2 0 2
ESPITIA CALLE SARA VALENTINA T

GALLO JARAMILLO SARAY 2 2 T 1 4
GARCÍA PALMAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ 2 0 2
GARCIA VARELA ANYELY T 2 1 2
HERRERA OSPINA JERONIMO 2 0 2
HURTADO CASSO MARIA PAULA 0 0
JIMENO DE LA SALAS ORIANA MICHELL
LAVERDE MONTOYA EDWIN SANTIAGO 0 0

MADRID BRAVO MARIA JOSE 0 0
MEJIA RESTREPO SANTIAGO 2 0 2
MOLINA BEDOYA SARA SOFIA 2 0 2
MURILLO GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 0
NAVARRO HOYOS JULIA 2 T 1 2
OROZCO CARMONA JERÓNIMO 2 2
ORTIZ RIVERA ISABELLA 0 0
OSPINA VILLA NICOLÁS 0 0
PATIÑO RIOS JUANA T 1 0
PIEDRAHITA CASTAÑO ISABELLA 2 0 2
POSADA OCHOA JUAN ESTEBAN 0 0
POSADA RESTREPO JERÓNIMO T 1 0
PUENTE RANGEL CAMILA VALENTINA 0 0
RAMIREZ VILLA SAMMY 0 0
RAVE MESA JUAN JOSÉ 2 T 1 2
RODRIGUEZ PERILLA NIKOLE T 1 0
SALAZAR MONTERO MIGUEL ÁNGEL
SALDARRIAGA SERNA JADE SOFIA 2 T 1 2
VELASQUEZ BRAND SEBASTIÁN 2 0 2
ZULUAGA VELEZ ANA SOFIA 0 0
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% 0% 0% ##### 8% 10%

0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

1 AGUIRRE GIRALDO JOSE ANGEL #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
2 ARANGO MUÑOZ SAMUEL DAVID #### 5,0 5,0 2,5 2,5 ###
3 ARIAS LONDOÑO JUAN JOSÉ #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
4 BARRIENTOS PALACIO SAMUEL #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
5 CALLE CASTAÑEDA VALERIA #### 5,0 5,0 4,3 4,3 ###
6 CARO PRECIDA VALERIA #### 5,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 ###
7 ESPITIA CALLE SARA VALENTINA #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
8 FERRO JARAMILLO ANA SOFÍA #### #### #### ###
9 GALLO JARAMILLO SARAY #### 4,0 4,0 #### ###

10 GARCÍA PALMAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
11 GARCIA VARELA ANYELY #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
12 HERRERA OSPINA JERONIMO #### 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 ###
13 HURTADO CASSO MARIA PAULA #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
14 JIMENO DE LAS SALAS ORIANA MICHELL #### #### 3,0 3,0 ###
15 LAVERDE MONTOYA EDWIN SANTIAGO #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
16 LÓPEZ SANDOVAL JOSHUA DAVID #### #### #### ###
17 MADRID BRAVO MARIA JOSE #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
18 MEJIA RESTREPO SANTIAGO #### 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,6 ###
19 MOLINA BEDOYA SARA SOFIA #### 5,0 5,0 4,8 4,8 ###
20 MURILLO GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### 5,0 5,0 4,7 4,7 ###
21 NAVARRO HOYOS JULIA #### #### #### ###
22 OROZCO CARMONA JERÓNIMO #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
23 ORTIZ RIVERA ISABELLA #### 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 ###
24 OSPINA VILLA NICOLÁS #### 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 ###
25 PATIÑO RIOS JUANA #### 4,0 4,0 3,9 3,9 ###
26 PIEDRAHITA CASTAÑO ISABELLA #### 4,0 4,0 2,7 2,7 ###
27 POSADA OCHOA JUAN ESTEBAN #### 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 ###
28 POSADA RESTREPO JERÓNIMO #### 4,0 4,0 1,0 1,0 ###
29 PUENTE RANGEL CAMILA VALENTINA #### 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 ###
30 QUINTERO GONZALES ISABELA #### #### #### ###
31 RAMIREZ VILLA SAMMY #### 5,0 5,0 2,0 2,0 ###
32 RAVE MESA JUAN JOSÉ #### 4,5 4,5 2,0 2,0 ###
33 RODRIGUEZ PERILLA NIKOLE #### 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 ###
34 SALAZAR MONTERO MIGUEL ÁNGEL #### #### #### ###
35 SALDARRIAGA SERNA JADE SOFIA #### 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 ###
36 UMAÑA SALAZAR ANDREA VALENTINA #### #### 1,0 1,0 ###
37 VELASQUEZ BRAND SEBASTIÁN #### 4,5 4,5 2,5 2,5 ###
38 ZULUAGA VELEZ ANA SOFIA #### 4,5 4,5 5,0  5,0 ###

CONCEPTUAL PROCEDIMIENTAL ACTITUDINAL
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AGUIRRE GIRALDO JOSE ANGEL 0 0
ARANGO MUÑOZ SAMUEL DAVID 0 0
ARIAS LONDOÑO JUAN JOSÉ 0 0
BARRIENTOS PALACIO SAMUEL 0 0
CALLE CASTAÑEDA VALERIA 0 0
CARO PRECIDA VALERIA 0 0
ESPITIA CALLE SARA VALENTINA 2

GALLO JARAMILLO SARAY 2 2 0 4
GARCÍA PALMAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ 0 0
GARCIA VARELA ANYELY 0 0
HERRERA OSPINA JERONIMO 2 0 2
HURTADO CASSO MARIA PAULA 0 0
JIMENO DE LAS SALAS ORIANA MICHELL
LAVERDE MONTOYA EDWIN SANTIAGO 0 0

MADRID BRAVO MARIA JOSE 0 0
MEJIA RESTREPO SANTIAGO 0 0
MOLINA BEDOYA SARA SOFIA 0 0
MURILLO GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 0
NAVARRO HOYOS JULIA 2 0 2
OROZCO CARMONA JERÓNIMO 0
ORTIZ RIVERA ISABELLA 0 0
OSPINA VILLA NICOLÁS 0 0
PATIÑO RIOS JUANA 0 0
PIEDRAHITA CASTAÑO ISABELLA 2 0 2
POSADA OCHOA JUAN ESTEBAN T 1 0
POSADA RESTREPO JERÓNIMO 0 0
PUENTE RANGEL CAMILA VALENTINA 0 0
QUINTERO GONZALES ISABELA 2 2 2 2
RAMIREZ VILLA SAMMY 0 0
RAVE MESA JUAN JOSÉ 2 0 2
RODRIGUEZ PERILLA NIKOLE 0 0
SALAZAR MONTERO MIGUEL ÁNGEL
SALDARRIAGA SERNA JADE SOFIA 0 0
UMAÑA SALAZAR ANDREA VALENTINA 2 2 0 4
VELASQUEZ BRAND SEBASTIÁN 0 0
ZULUAGA VELEZ ANA SOFIA T 1 0
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